
1  

Tender Notifications 
 

The table below shows some recent tender notifications from the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Government. The list is NOT exhaustive. 
 

*For more information on the Hong Kong SAR Government procurement policy and tender notices of various departments 
and bureaus, please visit http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm 

 
*To access the electronic tendering services provided by the Government Logistics Department, please visit: 
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk 

 
Points to note: 
The Issuing Bureau/Department is the responsible party for all matters in relation to the relevant tender issued in the list below. In case of any enquiries 
about the tender, please contact the relevant Issuing Bureau/Department directly as per the telephone number, fax number or e-mail address listed in 
the Tender Notice of the respective tender. 

 
 
 

Goods/Services & Tender Reference 

 

Links to further details 

Closing date 
(day/month/year) and 

time for tenders 
(Hong Kong Time) 

Supply of audio-visual hardware for the 
chronological galleries of the Hong Kong Museum 
of History of the Leisure and Cultural Services 
Department, the goods to be ready for use within 40 
weeks from the date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: AE400992022) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=AE400992022 
 

5 Jan 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

http://www.fstb.gov.hk/tb/en/government-procurement.htm
http://www.gldetb.gov.hk/
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400992022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400992022
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400992022


2  

Supply of 240-litre and 660-litre mobile plastic 
waste containers to the Food and Environmental 
Hygiene Department on a 24-month contract 
(Tender reference: AE300392023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=AE300392023 
 
 

5 Jan 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Tender for the Design, Supply, Delivery, 
Installation, Commissioning, 
Maintenance, Training and Other Related Services 
of Storage System for 
the Housing Authority Cloud Computing 
Infrastructure (HA-Cloud) for 
the Hong Kong Housing Authority 
(Tender reference: HAQ20230357) 

https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-
partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_24_Nov_2023.pdf 
 

5 Jan 2024 
(10:00 am) 

Provision of Cleansing Services for the Education 
Bureau Kowloon Tong Education Services Centre 
(Tender reference: EDB(KTC)/ACC/15/1/3(2024)) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=EDB%28KTC%29%2FACC%2F15%2F1%2F3%282024%29 
 

5 Jan 2024 
(12:00 am) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE300392023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE300392023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE300392023
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_24_Nov_2023.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_24_Nov_2023.pdf
https://www.housingauthority.gov.hk/en/common/pdf/business-partnerships/tenders/BP_Tender_Notice_24_Nov_2023.pdf
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EDB%28KTC%29%2FACC%2F15%2F1%2F3%282024%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EDB%28KTC%29%2FACC%2F15%2F1%2F3%282024%29
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EDB%28KTC%29%2FACC%2F15%2F1%2F3%282024%29


3  

Supply of pneumococcal polysaccharide vaccines 
for persons aged 65 and over to the Department of 
Health on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A4100502023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A4100502023 
 

8 Jan 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply and Installation of Microwave Links for 
Outside Broadcasting to Radio Television Hong 
Kong (RTHK) 
(Tender reference: RTHK 2/PT/8/2023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=RTHK%202%2FPT%2F8%2F2023 
 

9 Jan 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of a modular biosafety level three laboratory 
to the Agriculture, Fisheries and Conservation 
Department, the goods to be ready for use within 10 
months from the date of acceptance of offer 
(Tender reference: A1100122023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A1100122023 
 

12 Jan 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4100502023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4100502023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A4100502023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=RTHK%202%2FPT%2F8%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=RTHK%202%2FPT%2F8%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=RTHK%202%2FPT%2F8%2F2023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1100122023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1100122023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1100122023


4  

Supply of Immunochemistry Reagents to the 
Correctional Services Department 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0122023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=PTCSU0122023 
 

12 Jan 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of carton boxes (recycled paper) to the 
Hongkong Post on a 24-month contract 
(Tender reference: A3800432023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A3800432023 
 

15 Jan 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Baseball Caps to the Hong Kong Police 
Force on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A3700472023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A3700472023 
 

18 Jan 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0122023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0122023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0122023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3800432023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3800432023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3800432023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700472023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700472023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700472023


5  

Supply of hardware and software for centralised 
digital image platform of the Hong Kong Police 
Force, each batch of goods to be ready for use 
within 16 weeks from the date of order 
(Tender reference: A3700422023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A3700422023 
 

19 Jan 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of polyelectrolyte (Type IV) to the Drainage 
Services Department on a 36-month contract 
(Tender reference: A8700052023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A8700052023 
 

19 Jan 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Services to Overhaul Marker Buoys 
for a period of 36 months, tentatively from 1 April 
2024 to 31 
March 2027 (both dates inclusive) 
(Tender reference: PASTR2023-02) 

https://www.mardep.gov.hk/en/tender/pdf/others/pastr202302.pdf 
 

19 Jan 2024 
(11:00 am) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700422023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700422023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A3700422023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700052023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700052023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A8700052023
https://www.mardep.gov.hk/en/tender/pdf/others/pastr202302.pdf
https://www.mardep.gov.hk/en/tender/pdf/others/pastr202302.pdf


6  

Supply of Immunochemistry Reagents to the 
Correctional Services Department 
(Tender reference: PTCSU0122023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=PTCSU0122023 
 

31 Jan 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of Large Ambulances to the Electrical and 
Mechanical Services Department 
(Tender reference: EMSSSD0923) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=EMSSSD0923 
 

1 Feb 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Light Goods Vehicles for Hiring by 
Hongkong Post 
(Tender reference: HKP202303) 

https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html 
 

2 Feb 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0122023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0122023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=PTCSU0122023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0923
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0923
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=EMSSSD0923
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html
https://www.hongkongpost.hk/en/about_us/tender/notice/index.html


7  

Supply of video streaming system to the Leisure and 
Cultural Services Department, the goods to be ready 
for use within 9 months from the date of acceptance 
of offer. 
(Tender reference: AE400082023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=AE400082023  

2 Feb 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Supply of an integrated very high frequency 
network to the Civil Aviation Department, the 
system to be ready for use in 2 phases and within 33 
months from the date of contract award. 
(Tender reference: A1300402023) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber
=A1300402023  

2 Feb 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

Provision of Cleansing and Supporting Services to 
Shek Tong Tsui Municipal Services Building. 
(Tender reference: LCT 6007/23(S)) 

https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LC
T%206007/23(S)  

5 Feb 2024 
(12:00 noon) 

https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400082023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400082023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=AE400082023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1300402023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1300402023
https://pcms2.gld.gov.hk/iprod/#/sta00303?tenderReferenceNumber=A1300402023
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%206007/23(S)
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%206007/23(S)
https://www.lcsd.gov.hk/clpss/en/webApp/TenderDetails.do?ref=LCT%206007/23(S)


8  

Disclaimer: 
The information provided by the Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region ("the Government") on this website ("the 
Government's information") is for reference only. Whilst the Government endeavors to ensure the accuracy of the Government's information on this 
site, no express or implied warrantyis given by the Government as to the accuracy of the Government's information. 
This website also contains information input by other parties and users may link this site to other sites and obtain information provided by other parties 
(collectively called "the other information"). The Government expressly states that it has not approved nor endorsed the other information contained in 
or in connection with these sites. 
The Government does not accept any responsibilities for any loss or damage whatsoever arising from any cause whatsoever in connection with this 
website. The Government is entitled to delete, suspend or edit all information on this site at any time at its absolute discretion without giving any reason. 
Users are responsible for making their own assessments of all information contained in or in connection with this site and are advised to verify such 
information by making reference to its original publication and obtain independent advice before acting on it. 

 
********************* 

http://www.gov.hk/

	Tender Notifications
	Points to note:
	Disclaimer:

